Liste actualisée des

magasins speécialises Pet

Futter-Husli Baumgartner GmbH

Sahra’s Fresspalast GmbH
Zoohandlung Glarus GmbH

www.glarusshop24.ch/zoohandlung

Darling’s Food Shop
www.darlings-foodshop.ch

Zoo-Shop GmbH
www.pfotenshop.ch

Aquarium Seerose
www.aquarium-seerose.ch

Zoo Roco
WWW.Z00-roco.ch

Zoo Haus Fasler GmbH

Pet Food Ebner AG
www.petfood.ch

Dogcat - Shop

Animaux Heimtierbedarf
www.animaux.li

Zoo Widmer
www.zoo-widmer.ch

Tierparadies
www.tierparadies.ch

Tierldadeli zum Schnuffel
www.schnueffel.ch

Treffpunkt flr 4 Pfoten

Zoo Tropic
www.zoo-tropic.ch

Zoo Schaub GmbH
www.z00-schaub.ch

Dogcat - Shop

Animal-Dream
www.animal-dream.ch

Au Bonheur des 4 pattes

www.au-bonheur-des-4-pat.net

Zum Goldfisch GmbH
Hundeshop Fridolin

Hauptstrasse 116
Bahnhofstrasse 45

Schweizerhofstrasse 16

Neue Dorfstrasse 20a

Flawilerstrasse 17

Lowenstrasse 3

Bielstrasse 40d

Hauptstrasse 9

Ergolzstrasse 16

Dachslernerstrasse 10

Wiesentalstrasse 15

Studacherstrasse 15

Niederschonthalstrasse 2

Hauptstrasse 87

Rheinfelderstrasse 12

Burgfelderstrasse 3

Rheinstrasse 89

Dachslernerstrasse 10

Rte de Berne 17A

Rue des Blanchisseuses 18

Guterstrasse 199

Kyburgerstrasse 1

CH-9430
CH-7302
CH-8750

CH-8135

CH-9200

CH-8001

CH-3250

CH-4132
CH-4133

CH-8702
CH-8355

CH-5416

CH-4402

CH-4313

CH-4450
CH-4055

CH-4410

CH-8702
CH-1580

CH-1530

CH-4053
CH-6210

St.Margrethen
Landquart

Glarus

Langnau am Albis

Gossau

Zurich

Lyss

Muttenz

Pratteln

Zollikon
Aadorf

Kirchdorf

Frenkendorf

MoGhlin

Sissach

Basel

Liestal

Zollikon

Avenches

Payerne

Basel

Sursee

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

071/744 72 07
081/322 82 02
055/640 39 06

044/709 06 07

071/385 95 46

044/211 10 42

032/384 02 82

061/461 40 52
061/821 34 44

044/392 10 64
052/366 22 23

056/282 18 55

061/903 04 60

061/851 00 10

061/971 22 55
061/321 26 77

061/901 12 97

044/392 10 64
026/675 39 28

026/660 88 22

061/361 99 55
041/92152 86

06.06.2013



Liste actualisée des
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Au Bonheur des Animaux
Toulefer SA
Zoo Keller

Mary’s Hundeshop
www.maryshundeshop.ch

Daphnia SA

Hunde-Katzencenter
www.hunde-katzencenter.ch

Andy’s Tierhliusli
www.andys-th.ch

Interfood
www.interfood.ch

Tierparadies
www.tierparadies.ch

Move & Fun GmbH

Garden Centre Schilliger SA
www.schilliger.com

Hunde- und Katzencenter

Ani-croc
www.ani-croc.ch

Tierzubehdrshop

Goldenway
www.goldenway.ch

Tierparadies Heimtierbedarf GmbH

L'0S
www.l-0s.ch

The Boutique Faesch & Faesch Tradin

Pet’s Shop Margadant
www.pets-shop.ch

Chabadog SA
www.chabadog.ch

Route de Tramelan 7
rue F.-Courvoisier 1
Passwangstrasse 19

Bankstr. 5

Via Sottobisio 42/F
Bernstr. 131

Molkenstrasse 17

Via Carvina 1

Hochwaldstr. 11

Seltisbergstrasse 22a

Route Suisse 40

Zugerstrasse 82

avenue de Préville 8

Vorder-Ried
Postfach 113

Ulmenstrasse 6

Rte de la Croix Blanche 44

Am Dorfbach 36

Promenade 98

Rte de Montheron 2

CH-2710

CH-2300
CH-4226
CH-8330

CH-6828
CH-3613

CH-8004

CH-6807

CH-4206

CH-4419
CH-1196

CH-8820
CH-1510

CH-6122
CH-8613

CH-9000
CH-1066

CH-8308
CH-7270

CH-1053

Tavannes Tel.
La Chaux-de-Fonds Tel.
Breitenbach Tel.
Pfaffikon ZH Tel.
Balerna Tel.
Steffisburg Tel.
Zurich Tel.
Taverne Tel.
Seewen Tel.
Lupsingen Tel.
Gland VD Tel.
Wadenswil Tel.
Moudon Tel.
Menznau

Uster 3 Tel.
St. Gallen

Epalinges Tel.
lllnau Tel.
Davos Tel.
Cugy Tel.

032/481 46 01
032/968 62 55
061/751 18 18
043/810 1113

091/682 04 39
033/438 18 77

044/240 33 20

091/945 52 44

061/903 04 60

061/911 14 45
022/354 44 86

044/709 02 00
021/905 63 50

044/940 15 23

021/784 13 90

052/346 00 62
081/420 27 70

021/73218 39
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